Farnell Page 121 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:11
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Wire conductor diameter 0.8 - 1.4mm
22 - 16AWG
Free Plug and Socket Housings
Coupling Cable Clamp
No. of Ways Insert Type Length Diameter Max. Wire Diameter
3 10SL3 38.18 24.02 7.92
4, 5 & 6 14S2 38.18 28.52 11.10
10 18-1 50.11 33.86 15.88
19 22-14 50.11 40.34 19.05
37 28-21 56.5 49.99 23.80
Note: Free plugs only mate with panel sockets/Free sockets only mate with panel plugs
No. of Insert Order Price Each
Ways Type Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 10+ 25+ +
Free Plug - Pin Contacts
3 10SL3 MS3106A-10SL3P 617-039▲ 680.00 632.00 562.00 421.00 – –
4 14S2 MS3106A-14S2P 617-040▲ 1,173.00 1,154.00 1,060.00 854.00 – –
5 14S5 MS3106A-14S5P 617-052▲ 761.00 707.00 628.00 471.00 – –
6 14S6 MS3106A-14S6P 617-064▲ 814.00 732.00 651.00 488.00 – –
10 18-1 MS3106A-18-1P 617-076▲ 1,029.00 931.00 828.00 660.00 – –
19 22-14 MS3106A-22-14P 617-088▲ 1,626.00 1,473.00 1,310.00 1,044.00 – –
37 28-21 MS3106A-28-21P 617-090▲ 2,198.00 1,979.00 1,924.00 1,869.00 – –
Free Socket - Socket Contacts
2 10SL4 MS3106A-10SL4S 633-835 714.00 642.00 571.00 428.00 – –
3 10SL3 MS3106A-10SL3S 617-106▲ 828.00 745.00 662.00 497.00 – –
4 14S2 MS3106A-14S2S 617-118▲ 898.00 835.00 742.00 557.00 – –
5 14S5 MS3106A-14S5S 617-120▲ 902.00 838.00 745.00 558.00 – –
6 14S6 MS3106A-14S6S 617-131▲ 1,108.00 997.00 886.00 665.00 – –
10 18-1 MS3106A-18-1S 617-143▲ 978.00 880.00 782.00 623.00 – –
19 22-14 MS3106A-22-14S 617-155▲ 1,478.00 1,330.00 1,182.00 942.00 – –
37 28-21 MS3106A-28-21S 617-167▲ 2,972.00 2,789.00 2,711.00 2,634.00 – –
Cable Clamp and Bush
Fits 10SL-3 97-3057-1004-1 151-626 521.00 410.00 363.00 – – – –
Fits 14S-6 97-3057-1007-1 151-627▲ 534.00 420.00 373.00 – – – –
Fits 18-1 97-3057-1010-1 151-628▲ 524.00 412.00 366.00 – – – –

3 10SL3 29.56 25.4 18.26 20.62 3.15
4, 5 & 6 14S2 29.56 30.18 23.01 23.83 3.15
10 18-1 40.69 34.93 26.97 30.18 3.15
19 22-14 40.69 41.28 31.75 36.53 3.15
37 28-21 40.67 50.8 39.67 46.02 3.84
Note: Flange mounting gasket to be used to give IP67 panel sealing
209135
No. of Insert Order Price Each
Ways Type Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
Flange Receptacle - Pin Contacts
2 10SL4P MS3102A-10SL4P 634-610▲ 468.00 421.00 374.00 281.00 – –
3 10SL3P MS3102A-10SL3P 617-179▲ 620.00 558.00 496.00 372.00 – –
4 14S2P MS3102A-14S2P 617-180▲ 542.00 488.00 434.00 326.00 – –
5 14S5P MS3102A-14S5P 617-192▲ 1,006.00 946.00 851.00 622.00 – –
6 14S6P MS3102A-14S6P 617-209▲ 705.00 635.00 564.00 423.00 – –
10 18-1P MS3102A-18-1P 617-210▲ 882.00 794.00 706.00 530.00 – –
19 22-14P MS3102A-22-14P 617-222▲ 1,042.00 938.00 834.00 625.00 – –
37 28-21P MS3102A-28-21P 617-234▲ 2,153.00 1,938.00 1,723.00 1,373.00 – –
Flange Receptacle - Socket Contacts
3 10SL3S MS3102A-10SL3S 617-246▲ 558.00 516.00 459.00 344.00 – –
4 14S2S MS3102A-14S2S 617-258▲ 711.00 660.00 587.00 440.00 – –
5 14S5S MS3102A-14S5S 617-260▲ 728.00 676.00 601.00 451.00 – –
6 14S6S MS3102A-14S6S 617-271▲ 737.00 663.00 589.00 442.00 – –
10 18-1S MS3102A-18-1S 617-283▲ 1,076.00 969.00 861.00 646.00 – –
19 22-14S MS3102A-22-14S 617-295▲ 1,173.00 1,056.00 938.00 748.00 – –
37 28-21S MS3102A-28-21S 617-301▲ 2,394.00 2,155.00 2,095.00 1,916.00 – –
Flange Mounting Gasket
Fits 10SL flange 62GB-760-10 617-313● 36.00 33.00 30.00 22.00 – –
Fits 14S flange 62GB-760-14 617-325● 108.00 100.00 89.00 67.00 – –
Fits 18 flange 62GB-760-18 617-337● 112.00 100.00 89.00 67.00 – –
Fits 22 flange 62GB-760-22 617-349● 135.00 125.00 112.00 84.00 – –
50+